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ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MARIO MAGSAYSAY (PHILIPPINES)

SCHUYLERVILLE SNS HGH OCTNE, PCCISB 37643D2  RWD1 0
Owner : EUGENE TAN, A GO & J CHUA Breeder: EUGENE TAN, A GO & J CHUA

PHIL GR/JR CH/PW'16 X-CELLENCE PROMISE ME NOT, PCCISB 32410D2 BOBV,BD BPBV3 5
Owner : DENNIS RAYMOND K SIM & GUADALUPE M HO Breeder: DENNIS & BARBARA TAN, JED CHUA, AARON 

SCHUYLERVILLE SNS ZOOM ZOOM, PCCISB 37644D2 WB RBB6 5
Owner : EUGENE TAN, A GO & J CHUA Breeder: EUGENE TAN, A GO & J CHUA

SIGHTNSCENT FUN FORGRNWOOD, PCCISB 34005D2  RWB11 0
Owner : A MACASAET&JEDY CHUA & AARON GO & BARBARA T Breeder: A MACASAET&JEDY CHUA & AARON GO & BA

PHIL CH SIGHTNSCENT FANTASY QUEST, PCCISB 34004D2 BOSV,BB 15 5
Owner : ALLEN MACASAET & JED CHUA & AARON GO & BARBABreeder: A MACASAET&JEDY CHUA & AARON GO & BA

NORWOOD BH TEQUILLA BRANDY, PCCISB 39366D2 WD 16 1
Owner : CONSTANTINE ARNALDOZ Y DOZON Breeder: CONSTANTINE ARNALDOZ Y DOZON

QUEENS ROW A JAGERMEISTER, PCCISB 36040D2  RWD17 0
Owner : EMILIANO M QUIDAY JR Breeder: EMILIANO M QUIDAY JR

PHIL CH BIG SLICK DREAMWORKS, PCCISB 35950D2 BOS,BD,BOSISS BPB,BPBISS19 5
Owner : HOUBERT BRYANN J UY & HOUBERT RHYGAN J UY Breeder: HOUBERT BRYANN J UY & HOUBERT RHYGAN

PHIL/JR CH ALMOND ICE KEEPER OF D WILD, PCCISB 36246D2  RBB20 0
Owner : MARY AGNES L MONTELIBANO Breeder: M AGNES L MONTELIBANO & ENGR VERNON 

BREAKPOINT PLAY A MELODY, PCCISB 38156D2 WB,BOW 26 1
Owner : JOSEPH D BALDONADO Breeder: JOSEPH D BALDONADO

BREAKPOINT JDB GLACIER, PCCISB 35032D2  RWB27 0
Owner : JOSEPH D BALDONADO Breeder: JOSEPH D BALDONADO

PHIL CH BREAKPOINT JDB RAIN DANCER, PCCISB 30270D2  RBB33 0
Owner : GEORGINA MARIA A LAT Breeder: JOSEPH D BALDONADO

PHIL HOF/AM GR/INT/SEA/APAC CH/PW'17 HONEY POT NATIONAL VELVET BOB,BB,BISS 35 5
Owner : ARTURO S GO Breeder: CINDY WILLIAMS

VON JON JON'S DEEP PACIFIC, PCCISB 36650D2 WD,BOW RBD38 5
Owner : PAULO EMMANUEL J JON Breeder: PAULO EMMANUEL J JON
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JEDY DAVID KRIST CHUA (PHILIPPINES)

PHIL GR/JR CH/PW'16 X-CELLENCE PROMISE ME NOT, PCCISB 32410D2  RBD3 0
Owner : DENNIS RAYMOND K SIM & GUADALUPE M HO Breeder: DENNIS & BARBARA TAN, JED CHUA, AARON 

HI-END N SIGHTNSCENT MOTION, PCCISB 35938D2 WB RBB9 1
Owner : RONALD ANG & OLIVER CALANASAN Breeder: RONALD ANG & OLIVER CALANASAN

NORWOOD BH TEQUILLA BRANDY, PCCISB 39366D2 WD,BOW 16 1
Owner : CONSTANTINE ARNALDOZ Y DOZON Breeder: CONSTANTINE ARNALDOZ Y DOZON

QUEENS ROW A JAGERMEISTER, PCCISB 36040D2  RWD17 0
Owner : EMILIANO M QUIDAY JR Breeder: EMILIANO M QUIDAY JR

PHIL CH BIG SLICK DREAMWORKS, PCCISB 35950D2  RBD19 0
Owner : HOUBERT BRYANN J UY & HOUBERT RHYGAN J UY Breeder: HOUBERT BRYANN J UY & HOUBERT RHYGAN

PHIL GR/BRA/PAN AM/URU GR/AM CH LET IT BE DE BR MAIORCA (BRA), P BOS,BD,BOSISS 24 5
Owner : LEILANI AYALA-VILLORENTE Breeder: ANA MARIA,LUIZ ARMANDO & RENATO BELLA

BREAKPOINT PLAY A MELODY, PCCISB 38156D2  RWB26 0
Owner : JOSEPH D BALDONADO Breeder: JOSEPH D BALDONADO

BREAKPOINT JDB GLACIER, PCCISB 35032D2 WB 27 1
Owner : JOSEPH D BALDONADO Breeder: JOSEPH D BALDONADO

PHIL CH BREAKPOINT JDB RAIN DANCER, PCCISB 30270D2 BOBV,BB BPBV33 5
Owner : GEORGINA MARIA A LAT Breeder: JOSEPH D BALDONADO

PHIL CH GREENWOOD'S EDNA MARIE, PCCISB 27508D2 BOB,BB,BISS BPB,BPBISS34 5
Owner : MR. ALLEN A MACASAET Breeder: MR. ALLEN A MACASAET

PHIL CH BREAKPOINT PLAY IT COOL, PCCISB 38154D2  RBB37 0
Owner : DR. EDGAR SALVOSA JR Breeder: JOSEPH D BALDONADO

VON JON JON'S DEEP PACIFIC, PCCISB 36650D2 WD,BD,BOSV,BOW 38 1
Owner : PAULO EMMANUEL J JON Breeder: PAULO EMMANUEL J JON


